
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

. 

. 

666 

175 

3 

20 

3 

137 

82 

59 

151 

37 

74 

110 

2 

38 

85 

71 

72 

78 

5 

87 

80 

93 

28 

37 

96 

120 

67 

Class 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

Name 

TOBA 

PAWI 

TOMMASINI Luca 

KOBE Boštjan 

KOBE Janez 

SMAIĆ Danijel 

OREŠKI Mario 

SALOPEK Karlo 

JUGOVAC Davor 

GORŠE Bojan 

KONJUH Jakov 

HUDOVERNIK Gašper 

KOBE Aleš 

BLAŽEVIĆ Mario 

PAUKNER Dario 

BJELAN Siniša 

BARTOLIĆ Tomislav 

LAZIĆ Nemanja 

KEBER Sandro 

PRETNAR Matej 

ŽERJAV Borut 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

FABIJAN Denis 

BERNSTEINER Christian 

VRBANČIĆ Ivan 

SALOPEK Zoran 

DUMBOVIĆ Zdeslav 

MANDUŠIĆ Bruno 

ALIBABIĆ Almedin 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki zx10r 

Yamaha r1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V2 

Honda cbr 1000 rr 

HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 

YAMAHA R1 

Yamaha R6 

KAWA ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX6-R 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4S 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000 rr 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

CBR1000RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 1100 

Yamaha Mt-10 

Ducati 999 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:30.958 

1:31.122 

1:32.247 

1:32.454 

1:32.862 

1:32.903 

1:33.668 

1:34.772 

1:34.794 

1:35.189 

1:35.521 

1:35.603 

1:36.445 

1:37.098 

1:37.324 

1:38.237 

1:38.258 

1:39.002 

1:39.107 

1:39.150 

1:39.226 

1:39.324 

1:39.727 

1:39.966 

1:40.502 

1:41.369 

1:42.516 

1:42.662 

1:42.779 

Diff 

0.164 

1.289 

1.496 

1.904 

1.945 

2.710 

3.814 

3.836 

4.231 

4.563 

4.645 

5.487 

6.140 

6.366 

7.279 

7.300 

8.044 

8.149 

8.192 

8.268 

8.366 

8.769 

9.008 

9.544 

10.411 

11.558 

11.704 

11.821 

2nd Best 

1:31.020 

1:31.453 

1:32.269 

1:32.948 

1:33.090 

1:33.184 

1:34.120 

1:35.793 

1:35.466 

1:35.662 

1:35.739 

1:35.775 

1:36.721 

1:37.375 

1:38.173 

1:38.503 

1:38.347 

1:39.037 

1:39.895 

1:39.596 

1:39.404 

1:39.381 

1:40.491 

1:39.969 

1:40.743 

1:41.436 

1:42.767 

1:42.726 

1:43.253 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

49 

16 

25 

36 

92 

90 

34 

7 

77 

19 

143 

30 

35 

18 

43 

22 

Class 

RACE 600 

RACE 600 

NO RACE 

RACE 600 

NO RACE 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

RACE 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

RACE 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

LOVŠE Robert 

MORO Marco 

GOJTAN Aleksandar 

DEŠKOVIĆ Patrick 

DUDAŠ Saša 

GAGGIATO Riccardo 

DEŽMAN Dubravko 

FRANKULIN Zrinko 

SOFRIĆ Kamenko 

BLAŽEVIĆ Marko 

SUMAN Stribor 

RAKOCIJA Ivan 

SKORIĆ Patrk 

SIROTIĆ Alen 

BEGIĆ Nevad 

KOKALJ Erik 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ninja 636 2004 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 2007 

Kawasaki zx6r 636 2005 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki gsx-r 600 

Suzuki gsxr 1000 r 

Yamaha R6 

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM 390 

Honda cbr600rr 

Honda CBR1000RR 2014 

Aprilia RSV4 1000 2013 

Suzuki sv1000 

YAMAHA R6 

Best Tm 

1:43.426 

1:43.711 

1:44.282 

1:44.808 

1:46.954 

1:46.972 

1:47.066 

1:47.349 

1:47.564 

1:48.508 

1:48.982 

1:49.912 

1:50.048 

1:50.176 

1:52.436 

1:58.839 

Diff 

12.468 

12.753 

13.324 

13.850 

15.996 

16.014 

16.108 

16.391 

16.606 

17.550 

18.024 

18.954 

19.090 

19.218 

21.478 

27.881 

2nd Best 

1:43.922 

1:44.404 

1:44.385 

1:44.865 

1:47.280 

1:47.630 

1:47.438 

1:47.560 

1:47.581 

1:49.002 

1:49.418 

1:50.815 

1:51.338 

1:50.824 

1:52.935 

1:59.526 

Sorted on best lap time
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